
List of holidays for the year 2017 

 

A. General holidays 

Sl. No. Date Day General holiday 

1.  14-01-2017 Saturday Sankranthi 

2.  26-01-2017 Thursday Republic Day 

3.  24-02-2017 Friday Mahashivarathri 

4.  29-03-2017 Wednesday Chandramaana Ugadi 

5.  14-04-2017 Friday Good Friday/ Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

6.  29-04-2017 Saturday Basava Jayanthi 

7.  01-05-2017 Monday Labour Day 

8.  26-06-2017 Monday Kutb-e-Ramzan 

9.  15-08-2017 Tuesday Independence Day 

10.  25-08-2017 Friday Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrutha 

11.  02-09-2017 Saturday Bakrid 

12.  19-09-2017 Tuesday Mahaalaya Amavasye 

13.  29-09-2017 Friday Mahanavami Ayudha Puja 

14.  30-09-2017 Saturday Vijayadashami 

15.  02-10-2017 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 

16.  05-10-2017 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 

17.  18-10-2017 Wednesday Naraka Chaturdashi 

18.  20-10-2017 Friday Balipaadyami, Deepavali 

19.  01-11-2017 Wednesday Kannada Rajyothsava 

20.  06-11-2017 Monday Kanakadasa jayanthi 

21.  01-12-2017 Friday Eid-Milad 

22.  25-12-2017 Monday Christmas 

This list does not include Mahavira Jayanthi (09-04-2017) and Moharram (01-10-2017) which 

fall on a Sunday. 

  



 

B. Local Holiday 

Sl. No. Date Day General holiday 

1.  17-10-2017 Tuesday Tula Sankramana 

2.  04-12-2017 Monday Huttari Habba 

 

This list does not include Kailpodh (03-09-2017) which falls on a Sunday. 

 

C. Restricted Holiday 

Sl. No. Date Day General holiday 

3.  01-04-2017 Saturday Devara Dasimayya Jayanthi 

4.  05-04-2017 Wednesday Shri Ramanavami 

5.  15-04-2017 Saturday Holy Saturday 

6.  10-05-2017 Wednesday Buddha Purnima 

7.  11-05-2017 Thursday Shab-e-Baraath 

8.  22-06-2017 Thursday Shab-e-Khadar 

9.  23-06-2017 Friday Jamaat-ul-Vida 

10.  04-08-2017 Friday Shri Varamahalakshmi Vrutha 

11.  14-08-2017 Monday Shri Krishna Janmashtami 

12.  24-08-2017 Thursday Swarna Gauri Vrutha 

13.  04-09-2017 Monday Tiruonam, Rigupakarma 

14.  05-09-2017 Tuesday Ananthapadmanabha Vrutha 

15.  06-09-2017 Wednesday 
Yajur Upakarma, Brahmashri 

Narayanaguru Jayanthi 

16.  08-09-2017 Friday Kanya Mariyamma Jayanthi 

17.  04-11-2017 Saturday Gurunanak Jayanthi 

 

This list does not include Tula Sankramana (17-10-2017) and Huttari Habba (04-12-2017) which 

have been included under Local holidays. 

This list also does not include New year (01-01-2017), Shri Madhvanavami (05-02-2017), Holi 

(12-03-2017), Shri Shankaracharya (30-04-2017), Vishwakarma Jayanthi (17-09-2017) and 

Christmas eve (24-12-2017) which fall on a Sunday. This list also does not include Sauramana 

Ugadi (14-04-2017) and Shri Ramanujacharya Jayanthi (01-05-2017) which fall on a general 

holiday. 


